
B.—2b 100

CHARGEABLE ON LAND FUND.

Appropriations for General Government Services.

1877-78.

£ s. d.

Vote 58.—Crown Lands Department 22,547 12 0

„ 59.—Surveys 103,922 3 10
„ 60.—Survey Offices 4,540 0 0

„ 61.—Miscellaneous 78,965 7 5

TOTAL OF LAND FUND 269,975 3 3

!tem. 1877-78.

LAND FUND.

VOTE No. 58.
Cbown Lands Depabtment—
Auckland—"

Commissioner of Crown Lands
Draftsman at £225
2 Clerks, 1 at £225, and 1 at £140
Crown Lands and Forest Eanger
Travelling Expenses of ditto
Messenger
Contingencies and Extra Clerical Assistance
Eeceiver of Land Bevenue (also Immigration

£50)

£ s. d. £ 8. d.

1
2
8
4
5
(i
7
8

500
225
365
175
75
60

400

0 0
0 0
0 0
o o;
0 0
o o
0 0!

200 0 0

9
10

11
12
iau
15
16

Taranahi—Commissioner of Crown Land3
Land Officer, Patea (also £100 Wellington

District)
Clerk
Clerk, Patea (also Survey £87 10s.)
Crown Lands andForest Eanger
Travelling Expenses of ditto
Contingencies and Extra Clerical Assistance
Eeceiver of Land Eevenue

2,000

350 0

100 0
200 0

87 10
175 0
75 0

300 0
25 0

0 0
0

I
0
0a
0

17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24

Wellington—
Commissioner of CrownLands
Commissioner New Zealand Company's Land

Claims
Chief Clerk (also Eeceiver of Land Eevenue

£100)
Clerk
Second Clerk
Crown Lands and Forest Eanger
Travelling Expenses of ditto
Land Officer, Patea (also £100 Taranaki

District)
Messenger

1,312 10

600

400

350
250
180
175
75

0

0

0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0

0
0
0
0
0

25
100
120

0
0

0
0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

