## CHARGEABLE ON LAND FUND.

					1877–78.		
				-	£	8.	d.
Vote	58.—Crown Lands Department	•			22,547	12	0
"	59.—Surveys				163,922	3	10
,,	60.—Survey Offices				4,540	0	0
,,	61.—Miscellaneous	•			78,965	7	5
	TOTAL OF LAND FUND			-	269,975	3	3
Item.			]	187	7–78.	<del>- , -</del>	<del></del>
	LAND FUND.	£		d.	£		d.
	VOTE No. 58. Crown Lands Department—		ъ.	a.	æ	8.	u,
1	Auckland— Commissioner of Crown Lands	500	0	0			
$\frac{1}{2}$	Draftsman at £225	225		0	•		
3	2 Clerks, 1 at £225, and 1 at £140	365	0	0			
4 5	Crown Lands and Forest Ranger Travelling Expenses of ditto	175 75	0	0			
6	Messenger	60	ŏ	0			
7 8	Contingencies and Extra Clerical Assistance Receiver of Land Revenue (also Immigration £50)	400 200	0	0			
		2,000	0	0			
	Taranaki—						
9 10	Commissioner of Crown Lands Land Officer, Patea (also £100 Wellington District)	350 100	0	0			
11	Clerk	200	ŏ	o			
12	Clerk, Patea (also Survey £87 10s.)	1	10	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 13 \\ 14 \end{array}$	Crown Lands and Forest Ranger Travelling Expenses of ditto	175 75	0	0			
15	Contingencies and Extra Clerical Assistance	300	0	0			
16	Receiver of Land Revenue	25	0	0			
		1,312	10	0			
17	Wellington— Commissioner of Crown Lands	600	0	0			
18	Commissioner New Zealand Company's Land Claims	400	0	0			
19	Chief Clerk (also Receiver of Land Revenue	950	^				
20	$\pounds 100)$ Clerk	350 250		0			
21	Second Clerk	180	0	0			
22	Crown Lands and Forest Ranger	175 75	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 23 \\ 24 \end{array}$	Travelling Expenses of ditto Land Officer, Patea (also £100 Taranaki	'3	U	9			
	_District)	100		0			
25	Messenger	120	0	o			